MIRI® Incubators
for Embryo Culture Incubation
table of contents
About Esco Medical ...........................................................................................03
About Embryo Culture ...................................................................................04
MIRI® TL Time-Lapse Incubator ..........................................................................06
CultureCoin® ....................................................................................................06
Multiroom Incubator .......................................................................................08

*    Under normal condition (CO2 set point reached at 6.0%, all lids closed).
**  Under normal condition (O2 set point reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
Ordering Information
General Specifications
General Specifications
Overall dimensions (Diameter x Height) Ø 71 x 10 mm
Weight empty 0.5 gram
Material Polystyrene
Temperature range 25 – 40 oC
CO2 range 1.9 – 10%
O2 range 20 – 4.9%
Sterilization method Gamma beam
Lifetime 1 year
Toxicity tested
Embryo toxicity tested with thawed 1 cell mouse embryos. Expanded Blastocyst rate after 96
hours > 80 % (n=150)0.6 bar (8.70 PSI)
7
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Unit
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070098 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070099 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070114 MRI-TL-SS-12C8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230V 50/60Hz, with SAFE Sens
2070115 MRI-TL-12C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 110V 50/60Hz, with SAFE Sens
MIRI® TL Viewer Software
2070042 MRI-VIEWER MIRI® Time-Lapse Viewer
1320095 MRI-SERVER MIRI® Time-Lapse Server
Accessories

Key Features
SAFE Sens
Ordering Guide for SAFE Sens
Step1: Choose the correct electrical rating for each equipment.
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
MIRI® TL6
2070098 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070099 MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
MIRI® TL12
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
MIRI®
2070086 MRI-6A10-SS-8 MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070087 MRI-6A10-SS-9 MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 115V, 50/60Hz
Mini MIRI®
2070078 MRI-MINI-SS-8 Mini MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070079 MRI-MINI-SS-9 Mini MIRI® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 115V, 50/60Hz
MIRI® II-12
2070166 MRI2-12C-SS-8 MIRI® II-12 Incubator with 12 chambers, with SAFE Sens, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070167 MRI2-12C-SS-9 MIRI® II-12 Incubator with 12 chambers, with SAFE Sens, 115V, 50/60Hz
15
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
For MIRI® and Mini MIRI®
1320220 MRA-ND-SS Insert for NuncTM Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320221 MRA-VD-SS Insert for Vitrolife Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320222 MRA-NID-SS Insert for NiproTM Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320223 MRA-LD-SS Insert for LifeGlobal® GPS Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320224 MRA-PD-SS Insert Without Footprint for Plain Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320225 MRA-OD-SS Insert for SparMED Oosafe®, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320219 MRA-FD-SS Insert for Falcon® Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
For MIRI® II-12
1320417 MRA2-FD-SS Insert for Falcon® Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320418 MRA2-ND-SS Insert for Nunc™ Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320419 MRA2-VD-SS Insert for Vitrolife Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320421 MRA2-LD-SS Insert for LifeGlobal® GPS Dishes, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320437 MRA2-OD-SS Insert for SparMED Oosafe®, with hole for SAFE Sens
1320422 MRA2-PD-SS Insert for Plain Dish with hole for SAFE Sens
Step 3: Choose Heat Optimization Plate. Only one chamber has the SAFE Sens installed so
order only one (1) plate that has a hole for the SAFE Sens. See guide below.
No Heat Optimization Plate needed for MIRI® TL
Note: Heat plates should only be ordered for MIRI® and Mini MIRI®.
1 pc heating plate
with hole for SAFE Sens
 5 pcs heating plate
without hole
Hole for SAFE Sens
Step 2: Order the SAFE Sens Accessories.*
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
1081277 MRA-SS-SV2 SAFE Sens SV2 Sensor, Pack of 10 pieces (shelf-life 12 months)
1081278 MRA-SS-QC2 SAFE Sens QC2 Alignment Tool
1320191 MRA-SS-TS
SAFE Sens TrakStation, a tablet with SAFE Sens Software,
for pH monitoring.
*Notes: (1) One QC2 alignment tool can be used on all incubators.  If incubators are located in separate rooms, you may have to order more than one QC2 tool.